
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2003/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200306030003
41340

06/03/2003
08:30:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON,
MARGARET L

200306190003
84070

06/19/2003
10:22:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
BOBBY

200306170003
79650

06/17/2003
12:01:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEARSON,
JENNETT C

200306190003
84060

06/19/2003
10:21:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPAULDING,
TRISA
JEANINE


