Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2003/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/03/2003 08:30:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON, MARGARET L						
200306190003 84070	06/19/2003 10:22:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, BOBBY						
200306170003 79650	06/17/2003 12:01:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEARSON, JENNETT C						
200306190003 84060	06/19/2003 10:21:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPAULDING, TRISA JEANINE						